Overview
EchoMax XRS-5
EchoMax XRS-5
4/1
Overview
EchoMax XRS-5 ultrasonic transducer provides reliable, continuous
level monitoring of liquids and slurries in narrow lift stations/wet
wells, flumes, weirs and filter beds using a beam angle of just 10°

Note: flange bolting patterns and facings dimensionally correspond to the applicable
ASME B16.5 or EN 1092-1, or JIS B 2220 standard.
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Article No. and specify Order code(s).
Acrylic coated, stainless steel tag [13 x 45 mm
(0.5 x 1.75 inch)]: Measuring-point number/identification
(max. 16 characters) specify in plain text
Y17
Selection and ordering data Article No.
Accessories
Tag, stainless steel with hole, 12 x 45 mm
(0.47 x 1.77 inch), one text line for fastening on sensors
7ML1930-1BJ
Submergence shield kit 7ML1830-1BH
Easy Aimer 2, aluminum, NPT with ¾" x 1" PVC coupling 7ML1830-1AQ
Easy Aimer 2, aluminum with M20 adapter and 1" and
1½" BSPT aluminum couplings
7ML1830-1AX
Easy Aimer 304, NPT with 1" stainless steel coupling 7ML1830-1AU
Easy Aimer 304, with M20 adapter and 1" and 1½" BSPT
304 stainless steel couplings
7ML1830-1GN
FMS-200 universal box bracket, mounting kit 7ML1830-1BK
FMS-210 channel bracket, wall mount 7ML1830-1BL
FMS-220 extended channel bracket, wall mount 7ML1830-1BM
EchoMax XRS-5 · 2023
© Siemens AG 2023
EchoMax XRS-5
4/3
Selection and ordering data (continued)
Selection and ordering data Article No.
FMS-310 channel bracket, floor mount 7ML1830-1BN
FMS-320 extended channel bracket, floor mount 7ML1830-1BP
FMS-350 bridge channel bracket, floor mount (see Mount
ing Brackets catalog page for more information)
7ML1830-1BQ
1" NPT locknut, plastic 7ML1830-1DS
1" BSP locknut, plastic 7ML1830-1DR
1" BSP locknut, flanged, plastic 7ML1830-1DN
Plastic adapter 1" BSP - 20 mm 7ML1830-1EA
Plastic adapter 1" NPT 7ML1930-1FX
Plastic adapter 1" NPT/M20 7ML1830-1EF
Operating Instructions
All literature is available to download for free, in a range
of languages, at

All literature is available to download for free, in a range of languages, at
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Article No. and specify Order code(s).
Acrylic coated, stainless steel tag [13 x 45 mm
(0.5 x 1.75 inch)]: Measuring-point number/identification
(max. 16 characters) specify in plain text
Y17
Selection and ordering data Article No.
Accessories
Submergence shield kit 7ML1830-1BH
Easy Aimer 2, aluminum, NPT with ¾" x 1" PVC coupling 7ML1830-1AQ
Easy Aimer 304, NPT with 1" stainless steel coupling 7ML1830-1AU
FMS-200 universal box bracket, mounting kit 7ML1830-1BK
FMS-210 channel bracket, wall mount 7ML1830-1BL
FMS-220 extended channel bracket, wall mount 7ML1830-1BM
EchoMax XRS-5 · 2023
© Siemens AG 2023
EchoMax XRS-5
4/4
Selection and ordering data (continued)
Selection and ordering data Article No.
FMS-310 channel bracket, floor mount 7ML1830-1BN
FMS-320 extended channel bracket, floor mount 7ML1830-1BP
FMS-350 bridge channel bracket, floor mount (see Mount
ing Brackets catalog page for more information)
7ML1830-1BQ
Technical specifications